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ZENCONTROL

ZENCONTROL - ZC-PSU - DALI-2
STREMFORSYNING 2DIN

Produktvarenummer: 19247
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Generelle specifikationer

Certificering: CE

Dimensioner

Lystekniske data
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ZENCONTROL

Elektriske data

Tekniske data

Materiale og overflade

Produktmateriale: pC

92.5

45

62
36

pe2s2
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Isolationsklasse: Il

Montering og tilslutning

Styring

Type: DALI-2

Pakningsstarrelse
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